SPIS TRESCI /
TABLE OF CONTENTS

12
20

a2

a0

&8
74

80

92

Realizatarsy | abhsnda

Ciaasd aned crevey

Streszorenie

NEROESS

Te? jestem blaznem, Lo jestem ojoem
Lo odso @ clown, o o falher (oo

Z MARCINER BORTEKIFWICZEM ROZMAWIN KRYSTIARN LADA Y
MARCIN S0RTHIEWICT NTERVIDWED BY KRYST AN LADA

Rigoletto | duch crasow:
Pomizdry monarchia a repulalikg.
Rigoletto cnd the Spint of the Tines:

Betweon Monorehy and Repubiic

figoletto. Guscppe Verdiego traklal o masce
Rigaolotto, Giusennes Werdl's reatise on the mask

A RCIN GWYS

Przedmowa autora do dramatu Kral sic bowd (fragmenty)
Authors prefoce fo the drama Le Roi s'amuse ffrognonts)

WICTOR HUGD

Moty bingraliczne

Bingrapheo notes

Intarmacje

trfarrction



